
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
304 
371 
345 
520 
561 
310 
558 
557 
575 
556 
563 
351 
509 

41 
501 
530 
360 
518 

10 
605 
344 
548 

11 
352 
511 
567 
543 
553 
320 
571 

Name 
BASILE Luciano 
KARRAM Omar 
PISANI Mauro 
CANOBBIO Francesco 
LIO Matteo 
CASALE Alessandro 
LA ROCCA Vincenzo 
JAMEL Davide 
MOLINARI Mauro 
GUEDES SILVA Filipe 
LOPES Natale 
SCIONIS Marco 
BIANCARDI Michael 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
ANDREINI Alessandro 
CIONI Luca 
VIGUIER Nicolas 
CALO' Ranieri 
CUADRADO Daniel 
TARCHI Enrico 
PINTOMARRO Antonio 
GAGNARLI David 
DE LOYNES Giullaume 
SEBASTIANO Domenico 
BITRI Francesco 
MAISTRELLO Roberto 
FAILLI Federigo 
GIUSTI Antimo 
FAURE Olivier 
MARSURI Massimo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:08.778 
2:08.857 
2:09.367 
2:09.924 
2:10.026 
2:10.235 
2:10.880 
2:10.969 
2:11.139 
2:11.257 
2:11.327 
2:11.562 
2:11.592 
2:11.660 
2:12.509 
2:12.533 
2:12.693 
2:12.922 
2:13.018 
2:13.176 
2:13.246 
2:13.259 
2:13.697 
2:13.774 
2:14.199 
2:14.206 
2:16.486 
2:16.585 
2:20.473 

In 
4 
6 
4 
6 
1 
1 
3 
2 
5 
2 
6 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.079 
0.589 
1.146 
1.248 
1.457 
2.102 
2.191 
2.361 
2.479 
2.549 
2.784 
2.814 
2.882 
3.731 
3.755 
3.915 
4.144 
4.240 
4.398 
4.468 
4.481 
4.919 
4.996 
5.421 
5.428 
7.708 
7.807 

11.695 

Gap 

0.079 
0.510 
0.557 
0.102 
0.209 
0.645 
0.089 
0.170 
0.118 
0.070 
0.235 
0.030 
0.068 
0.849 
0.024 
0.160 
0.229 
0.096 
0.158 
0.070 
0.013 
0.438 
0.077 
0.425 
0.007 
2.280 
0.099 
3.888 

Club 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 16:54:50 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

OPEN 1 

Practice (6 Laps) started at 16:38:31 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 16:35 


